State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement D&S Proj. #: 17-93 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) APR - 5 2017Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 0 3 /2 9 /1 7 john h. florio Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address LICENSING ✓ Initial ☐ EPA Amended DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment #: DOL Emergency MADISON, NJ 07940 (including DOH Name of Contact Telephone Number justification) ☐ DCA frances picken Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) john florion Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors City (5) County (6) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) MADISON Morris Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) D & S RESTORATION, INC. Street Address Street Address 20 California Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07503 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Telephone Number License Number 973-345-8020 01169 Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) D & S Restoration, Inc. 04/10/17 04/28/17 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20 California Avenue Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Paterson, NJ 07503 Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure \boxtimes >3 sf or >3 lf Mini-enclosure Renovation Glovebag procedure >160 sf or >260 lf Demolition Non-Exempted (*) and Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely R Location of E E by maintenance/custodial 6 asbestos-containing n Amount Description of asbestos-containing staff(12) m n p material (acm) to be C (Specify SF or material (ACM) C 0 a abated in facility (13) a Yes No N/A р 0 BASEMENT PIPE INSULATION 160 L FT X Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill D & S RESTORATION, INC. 13506 TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE RECOVERY 2 yds. Disposal Date City, State City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503 04/11/17 TULLYTOWN, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Title Date **BOGDAN JOLDZIC** PRESIDENT 03/29/17

D&S Proj. #: 17-94			ication of Ast	of NJ pestos Abatement 8:60 and 12:120)		GEIV APR - 5 2017	
<u>(n 10d0</u>	II Namo	of Building Ow	ner/Operator (2)		JU Li	ATTI J ZUII	التا
Date of Notification (1)						-0-0	
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	Line and	land residence Address	e		ASE	ESTOS CONTRO	OL &
☐ EPA ☐ Initial	Otroct	ridaress			-		
DEP Amended Amendment #	City S	tate, Zip Code					
DOL Emergency		Lawn, NJ 07	410				
DOH (including	Name (of Contact	410		Telepho	ne Number	
DCA justification)	4 14	eland reciden	ce/BARABA	WILVE			
	1 <u>cop</u>						
			ILITY INFORM	ATION			
Name of facility where abatement	is taking place (3)			Type of Facility	(4) ol (K - 12)	
copeland residence/BARABA	WILKE					hapter 8 (Other than I	V 12\
Street Address					☐ Other	(Private/Commercial	
						./Homes, etc.	Olde Ass
City (5)	County (6)			County Code (7)	Square Feet	# of Floors B	3ldg. Age
				(State use only)	Current Use (F	Prior if being demolish	hed)
Fair Lawn	BERGE	V		2			15000
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owner (8)		ASCM No.		nent Contractor (9)		
Street Address				D & S REST	ORATION, INC.		
Street Address				The state of the s	- A		
City, State, Zip Code				20 California City, State, Zip Co			
				Paterson, N.			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Phone Numb	er	Telephone Numb		License Number	
				973-345-80		01169	
Start Date (10)	Sched. Com	pletion Date (1	1)	Name of OSHA			
04/11/17	04/28/17			D & S Resto	ration, Inc.		
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	t (Check only on	e)		20 California	Avenue		
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside Describe:				City, State, Zip Co			
Other-Describe: NORMAL H	OURS			Paterson, NJ	07503		
Scope of Work (check all that apply)				Full Containment v	v/negative pressure	
\boxtimes >3 sf or >3 lf	Renovation				Mini-enclosure		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolition				Glovebag procedu	re and Non-friable proc	redure
Location of	Is location norm by maintenance					RR	EF
asbestos-containing material (acm) to be	staff(12)	Custodiai		of asbestos-containing	Amount (Specify 5	e e m p	
abated in facility (13)	Yes No	N/A	material (A	(CM)	LF)	o a v i	a C L
BASEMENT			DIDE DICH	ATION	02 1 57	e r	p _
BASEMENT			PIPE INSUL WALL INSU		93 L FT 42 SQ FT		
			WALLINS	DEATION	42 3Q 11		
				AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF			+++
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDEP Hau 13506	nest narrane	ubic Yards of W yds.	1	red Landfill N, RESOURCE RE	COVERY	
City, State		Disposal D	ate	City, State			
PATERSON, NJ 07503 Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	_ 15	Signatura	TULLYTOW	/N, PA	Tai	
	Title PRESIDENT		Signature			Date 03/29/2017	
	Do not use this fo	orm for asbesto	s licensure exer	npted activities.		03/2//2017	

State of New Jersey

CK 135	N			OF ASBE						A.F	חח _	E ,	0017	
Date of Notification (1)				Building C					III L	4	PR -	0 (2017	
4/3/2017			Downt	own Wo	rks Url	ban Re	enew	el House (omp	any LLC)			
Agencies Notified Type Notification	271	100	Street Ad	-,,,	10-3750-0-950					ASBES				DL &
⊠ EPA ⊠ Initial				ooper St							LICEN	ISIN	<u>G</u>	
X EPA X DEP X DEP X DOL Amendment #		100		te, Zip Cod en, NJ 0										
Emergency (ir				Contact	0100				Tele	phone Nu	mher			
X DOH justification) DCA ☐ Cancellation		1770		Yglesias					1 1010	DITOTIO TTO				
DCA Cancellation				ITY INFO		ON			1				-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking The Pierre Building	Place (3)	.,,,,,,				_	of Facility (4 School (K-12						
Street Address								Subchapter 8	(Othe	er than K-1	2)			
306 Cooper Road								Other (i.e. pri	ivate 8	commerc	cial build	lings,	home	s,
City (5)								re Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Camden, NJ 08105							25,0	000	6		8	7		
County (6) Camden			County C STATE U	Code (7) ISE ONLY)				ent Use (Prior Indoned	r if beir	ng dernolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name	of Aba	tement Cont	ractor	(9)			- 0_	
Environmental Testing Consultants			n/a			Silt A	Asbes	stos Abate	ment	LLC				
Street Address						Street								
413 N. Black Horse Pike						ie vie vie vie		eral Street	t					
City, State, Zip Code								ip Code						
Runnemede, NJ 08078								NJ 08105		Linnan	Nie			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		16.8	elephor	ne No. 32 1311		Teleph	ione N 630 3			License 01303	NO.			
Howard Zenobi	Cabadula			Date (11)		77.80.00.00.00		HA Monitor		01303				
Start Date (10) 4/13/2017	5/5/20		piedoni	Jale (11)		All Partitions	moni							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check						Street	Addre	SS						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	eriod of A	batem Hours	ent	5	_	City, S	tate, Z	ip Code		and the second				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				1110									-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		lenovat emoliti				×	Min	II Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce n-Exempted	edure				۵	
			200				1110	III-Exempled	() air	u IVOITTIE	T TO	-1-17 Vin	ement	
Laurence of	100	Location Normall	9.30		Dos	scription	of					Ty	ре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	d Solel intenan todial S (12)	ice/		tos Cont thermal surfac	aining M	Materia s insul T, or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A											
NW basement			Х	Off	f white		nsula	tion	_	0 LF	x			
N basement			Х			VAT				50 SF	X		<u> </u>	-
1st floor hallway			Х			VAT			-	0 SF	X			
2nd floor hallway			X			VAT	30 7-12	T NI=====6.5		0 SF	X			L
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W auler ID		Cubic of Was			Name of F			ant.			
Champion Disposal		0.000	2707		2.94			GROW		IGIIII				
City, State					Dispos 5/5/2	sal Date		City, State Morrisv		PΑ				
Hainsport, NJ Completed by	Title					Signature	e /	//	, 1		Date			
Jeff Yekenchik	Own	er					1/2	1			4/3/20	17		

	C			₩riÆ!	Form
M	APR	_	5	2017	

		(-								11 A	ITT .) (UII	1
Date of Notification (1) 4/3/2017				Building C				el House	Com	anv Ll	_C	00000			
	,	-	Street Ac		TRO OTE	Janite	JIIOW	JI 110000	1	ASBE	STOS	3 0	ON	TRO)L &
	1			ooper St	reet						LICE	N	SIN	<u> </u>	
X EPA X DEP X DOL Amended Amendmer		-		te, Zip Cod						-					
∑ DOL Amendmer				en, NJ 0											
☐ Emergency justification		h	Name of	Contact		F-12-100			Tel	ephone N	Vumber	ŝ			
DCA Cancellation			Maria	Yglesias	3										
	DI (0		FACIL	LITY INFO	RMATIC	N	Turne	of Facility (4\	<u></u>				-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ng Place (3)					_								
The Pierre Building Street Address		-						School (K-1 Subchapter		er than K	(-12)				
306 Cooper Road							M C	Other (i.e. p				ildi	ngs,	home	s,
			-			-		etc.) e Feet	# 0	Floors	- 1	Blo	dg. A	ge	
City (5) Camden, NJ 08105							25,0		6			8			
County (6)			County C	Code (7)	11		Section 2	nt Use (Prid	or if bei	ng demo	lished)				
Camden				JSE ONLY)		<u> </u>	Aba	ndoned							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.		Name	of Abat	tement Cor	tractor	(9)					
Environmental Testing Consultar	nts		n/a			Silt A	Asbes	tos Abate	ement	LLC					
Street Address						Street									
413 N. Black Horse Pike							NOTE OFFICE	eral Stree	et						
City, State, Zip Code						0.75		p Code							
Runnemede, NJ 08078			T. I	- N-			1/5	NJ 08105)	Licens	o No				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Howard Zenobi			Telephor	ne No. 32 1311		Teleph 856	630 3			0130					
Start Date (10)	Schedule	ed Con		Date (11)		22/// (22/2)		A Monitor		0.100		-1,1-			
4/13/2017	5/5/20		ipiodoii s	July ()		Self	monit	or							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	eck Only On	ie)				Street	Addres	S							
			ent												
Abatement Performed Outside of No	rmal Facility	Hours				City, S	tate, Zi	p Code							
Other – Describe:					_										
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	57 <u>0-411-</u> (1)					IV.	7								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Renova				×		l Containm		n Negativ	ve Pres	sur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emolit	1011				Glo	vebag Pro	cedure		100 000 000		- 10		
						×	No	n-Exempte	d (*) an	d Non-F	riable F		Sheera	e ement	
	100	Locati												pe	
Location of		Normal d Sole		Achast	Des tos Cont	scription		(ACM)	_	mount			=11.507	m	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	12000	intena todial S			thermal	systems	s insula		(Specify	Š	0	R	Encapsulate	Enc
In Facility (13)	Cus	(12)	Jan:			cing, VA niscellar			S	F or LF)	0	Damova	Repair	psul	Enclosure
(10)	Yes	No	N/A		V. - (-10.00 - 10.00		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000				3	-		ate	Гe
3rd floor hallway	100	- 110	X		Loc	ose VA	AT.		5	50 SF	2				
4th floor hallway			X			ose VA	_		5	50 SF	>				
5th floor hallway			×		Loc	ose VA	AT.		5	50 SF	2				
5th floor North and South Side			2-9/8		Li	noleur	n		1	00 SF	2				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		I	JUEP W	Vaste	Cubic		10.5	Name of	Regist	ered Lan	ndfill			-50-	
Champion Disposal		10 99	lauler ID 2707	No.	of Was 2.94	ste		GROW	/S La	ndfill					
City, State			2101		2000	sal Date		City, Stat	te					- 520003	
Hainsport, NJ					5/5/2			Morris	ville, F	PA					
Completed by	Title				S	ignature	· /				Date		gazen		
Jeff Yekenchik	Own	er					1/2	1			4/3/2	20	17		
							4 7 4								

Print Form

Date of Notification (1) 4/3/2017					Building Cown Wo				el House (Comp	any Ll	_C		9		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification Initial		1,755	Street Ad	ddress ooper St	reet					ĀSI	3EST		S CC NSI		ROL
X EPA X DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment			53	te, Zip Coo en, NJ 0											
	Emergency justification) Cancellation		184		Contact Yglesias	S				Tele	ephone N	Number	Š.			
				FACIL	LITY INFO	RMATIC	NC	_								
Name of Facility Where The Pierre Building Street Address 306 Cooper Road		g Place (3)							of Facility (4) School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri) 3 (Othe			iildi	ngs,	nome	s,
City (5) Camden, NJ 08105	<u></u>							e	etc.) e Feet 00	# of	Floors		Blo 87	ig. Aç	je	
County (6) Camden				County C	Code (7) USE ONLY)	-	_	Curre	nt Use (Prior ndoned	if beir	ng derno	lished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.		Name	of Abat	ement Cont	ractor	(9)					
Environmental Tes	ting Consultant	s		n/a			Silt A	Asbes	tos Abate	ment	LLC					
Street Address 413 N. Black Horse	e Pike						Street / 1800		s eral Street	:						
City, State, Zip Code Runnemede, NJ 08	3078								p Code NJ 08105							
Project Manager for Mor Howard Zenobi	nitoring Firm		- 1	Telephor 856 48	ne No. 32 1311		Teleph 856 (one No 630 3			License 01303					
Start Date (10) 4/13/2017		Schedule 5/5/201		pletion [Date (11)			of OSF monit	IA Monitor or							
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Ched	k Only One	e)				Street	Addres	is							
X Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norr	Period of A nal Facility	batem Hours	ent		_	City, St	tate, Zi	p Code							
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ll That Apply)		enovat emoliti	0.0000			X	Min	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Proce n-Exempted	edure					9	
		Τ							,	1				Abate	ment	
Location Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Faci (13)	Material (ACM) ATED lity	Used Mai	Location ormall of Solel of Solel of Solel of Solel of Solel (12)	y y by ice/		tos Conta thermal surfac		laterial s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify or LF)	Zemova		Ty	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								_			(e)	
6th floor h	allway			Х		VA	T / Mas	stic		60	00 SF	Х				
6th floor No	orth side			X			noleun				5 SF	Х	+			
Roo	f			X		100	lashing	0)		33	30 SF	X	-			
						2000	al Pag	je*	Name of F) !- t -		4611				
Name of Registered Wa Champion Disposal			Н	JDEP W auler ID 2707		of Was 2.94			GROW:	0.000		OIIII				
City, State			3.	_101		To be mented.	sal Date		City, State		PA.				-, -//,	
Hainsport, NJ Completed by Jeff Yekenchik		Title	er				ignature	1	1		· \	Date 4/3/2	201	7		
JOH TOROHOHIK								M	M							

Print Form

Crawlspace A X Pipe & Fittings 480 LF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Waste Management NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. SW1724 City, State Trenton, New Jersey Disposal Date 4/21/2017 Morrisville, PA Completed by Title Signature Date						The same of the sa								
[1] F. F. C.	10		Name of	f Building (rowell G	Owner/C roup, l	perator LLC d	(2) ba S	pring Lake	Arbor		R -	5	2017	- many or many
	Notification				enue					LASBES	TOS	CON	ITRO)L &
EPA X DEP		-							<u></u>		ICE	ISIN	G_	
X DOL		ng			J 077	62			T					
D DOH	ustification)								I Talo	nhone Nee				
			FACI	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON								
									ē. 10					
								Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr	(Othe			dings,	home	es,
								are Feet	9650 XXXX	Floors	2412	2000 COTTO 1000	ge	
					-						hed)			
	by Building Owner ((8)	ASCN	l No.					A Company	9)				
	ite E					175000000000000000000000000000000000000		7070 Pt.,	ie					
	Firm										lo.	38.5 9.1/1.		
			npletion I	Date (11)					Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abate	ment (Check Only	One)							t Suit	e F				
Abatement Performed Out	side of Normal Faci	lity Hours			_	City, S	State, 2	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That	Apply)						_			200				
	$\overline{\times}$					×	M G	ini-Enclosure lovebag Proce	edure				9	
		ls I ocati	on				<u> </u>	on-Exempled	() and	INUIT-FIIAL	ne i i c	Abate	ment	
		Normal	ly									Ту	pe	=
TO BE ABATED In Facility	CI	Maintenar ustodial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		thermal surfa	system: cing, VA	s insu T, or	lation,	(Sp	pecify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Crawlspace A	, , ,		2000000		Pipe	& Fitti	ings		48	0 LF	X			\neg
Oramopado /														
			IDED IA	(aata	Cubic	Varda		Name of D	anietar	ed Landfil				
	iei	Н	auler ID	No.	of Wa			9 000000000000000000000000000000000000						
City, State		5	vv 1/24		Dispos					\				
Completed by			West 0000) e		1. ,	Da		47	***************************************	
Jessica Wolfe	Adr	ministra	tive Su	ipport		Spl	XX	xca U	My	1 4/	4/20	1/	,	

^{***} Prism will arrive late on this date to start non-disruptive prep work.***

ASB-41 (R-06-08)

*Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

ch 921	N		CATION	te of New OF ASBE to NJAC 8	STOS	ABATE		т			C	E		\mathbb{V}	
Date of Notification (1) 03-24-17				Building Construction			(2)		TOTAL TOTAL CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		API	7 -	5 2	2017	
Agencies Notified Type Notification		100	Street Ad	ddress mon St.						ACD	CCT	00	201	ITO	
EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendment #		1	01/24/2/2020	te, Zip Coo	de					ASB	L	CEN	ISIN	G)L&
DOL Amendment #	cludina	_	Newar	k, NJ 07											
DOH justification)	Guunig	200		Contact Espinos	sa				Tele	ephone	Numl	ber			
DCA Cancellation			123011.01.01.01.01.01.01.01	LITY INFO		TION									
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Private Home	Place (3)					Тур	e of Facility (2			
Street Address			-				H	School (K-1 Subchapter	8 (Othe						
							E	Other (i.e. p etc.)	rivate 8	comm	ercial	build	ings,	home	s,
City (5) Roselle							Squ	uare Feet	# of	Floors		BI	dg. A	ge	
County (6) Union			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)			Cur	rent Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demo	olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ox N/A	vner (8)		ASCM	l No.				batement Cor entracting L		(9)		Veen			
Street Address						Street	Addi	ress						11	
City, State, Zip Code						522 City, S		Zip Code						-35.15	
						Unio	n Ci	ty NJ 0708	37						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Telepl 201		No. -9603		Licens 0120					
1 3	Schedule 04-10-1		npletion [Date (11)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		SHA Monitor ontracting L	.LC			Marie Horiz			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	e)				Street									
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Norma	riod of A	Abatem	nent			522 City 5		Zip Code							
Other – Describe:						100000000000000000000000000000000000000		ity NJ 0708	37			200000000000000000000000000000000000000			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)							7				1				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		lenova emolit					1	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure	20.75				2	
	ls	Locati	on					von-Exemple	<u>u () un</u>	2110111	11001		Abate	ment	
Location of	1	lormal d Sole	ly			escription		1-1 (4 04 0					1 9	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intenar odial S (12)	nce/		therm sur	ntaining i al system facing, VA r miscella	s ins \T, o	r	(8	mount Specify For L.F)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									=	859	ate	œ'
Roof		X			Ro	of Flasi	ning		2,0	00 SF		X			
Storage Room		Х			٧	'AT/Mas	stic		40	00 SF		X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Delfa Contracting LLC			IJDEP W lauler ID 3524	No.		ic Yards /aste 20		Name of Tullyto				cove	ery F	acili	ty
City, State Union City, NJ			302 1		175728	oosal Date)	City, Sta		Α					
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proj.	Mana	ager.			Signatur	e	11			Dat 03	e -24-	17		

No ch	N		CATION	ate of Nev OF ASBI to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE					C			V	Bernament Lines
Date of Notification (1) 03-24-17				Building onstructi			(2)			<i> </i>	\PR	- 5	20)17	
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial				mon St.						LASBE			ONT		_&
DEP Amended Amendment # Emergency (ii		_		te, Zip Co k, NJ 07							410	2110	21110	1	
DOH justification) Cancellation	lordaling	- 1		Contact Espino	sa				l Tele	ephone	Num	ber			
Name of Facility Where Abstract is Taking	Dlace (2		FACI	LITY INFO	DRMATI	ON	Time	of Facility (()			75M	-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Private Home	Place (3)					-	of Facility (4	107.0						
Street Address							S	School (K-12 Subchapter Other (i.e. po	8 (Othe	er than & comm	K-12) ercia	l build	lings,	home	es,
City (5) Roselle								tc.) e Feet	# of	Floors		BI	dg. A	ge	
County (6) Union			County (Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Currer	nt Use (Prio	r if bei	ng dem	olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ON/A	wner (8)		ASCN	I No.				ement Con racting LI		(9)		<u>CLatherstow</u>			
Street Address				-		Street	Address 7th St.	s							
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State, Zip		7					-	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	Telephor	ne No.		Teleph	none No 216-96			Licens	Marian Car	·//			
			npletion [Date (11)		Name	of OSH	A Monitor		01220					
04-06-17 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	04-10-1 Only On					Street	Address								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Po Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	eriod of A	Abatem Hours	nent			200000000000000000000000000000000000000	7th St. State, Zip								
Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					_	Unio	n City	NJ 0708	7						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	R R	lenova emolit					Mini Glov	Containme -Enclosure vebag Proc	edure	830				e	
		Locati				20.000							Abate	ment pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	d Sole intenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Cont thermal surfac	scription aining N systems cing, VA niscellar	Material s insulat T, or	(ACM) tion,	(8	mount Specify or L.F)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A											le l	
Roof		X				Roof			2,2	50 SF		X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Delfa Contracting LLC	11	190000	JDEP W lauler ID 35240	No.	Cubic of Was			Name of F	6:773			COVE	ery F	acilit	ty
City, State Union City, NJ			00240			sal Date		City, State		١		HELLI THE	***		
Completed by Jaime Delgado	Title Proj.	Mana	ager.			ignature	1	P			Dat 03-	e -24-1	7		

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.I.A.C. 8:60.7 and 12:120.7)

GAC Project # 060-16	o Cr	4	(111111111111111111111111111111111111111		Action and the second	7) [(C)		17	BI
Date of Notification (1) March 31	2017				Name of Building Owner/Op RUTGERS, THE STA			ITV OF	. N.I.		7//
		Notification	Type				Carried Street, or other Desirement of the				
Agencies Notified EPA	[□Initial N	lotificat	ion fication #1	Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL HE 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 40	EALTH	& SAF	ON CA	EPT.	2017 S	150
E DCA	r	new start a	and com	pletion dates	City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ 08		francisco in m	ESTO:	17/27/2016		 L&
DEP- No Longer REQUIRED		☐ Emerg		ncluding	Name of Contact	034		hone Nu	"S 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	-	
☑ DOH	1	justific □Cancel			MICHAEL SMITH, EN	V.					
	1.	a Odi iooi	ica		HEALTH & SAFETY						
				FACILITY INF							
Name of Facility Where Abatemen PHARMACY, BLDG# 375		g Place (3)			Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)						
PHARMACT, BLUG# 373	,0				Subchapter 8 (other than K	-12)					
Street Address					Other (i.e. private & comme		inas ho	mes. etc.)		
BUSCH CAMPUS						Floors:				ears	
City (5)	unty (6)		County	Code (7)							
PISCATAWAY	MIDDLI	ESEX	(State L	Jse Only)	Current Use (prior if being de	emolished): AC	ADEMIC			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg. Ow	ner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Contractor (9)						
ATC			0098		GREENWOOD ABATE	JENIT C	ONIGII	I TANI	re INIC		
Street Address					Street Address	ALEIA I C	UNSU	LIMIN	0, 1140	P.	
3 TERRI LANE											
					268 MAIN STREET						
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ 080	016				City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fin		elephone N			Telephone Number		Licens	e Numbe	er		
BRIAN KEARNY	3	609-386	-8800		973-492-0477		0084	0			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled C	ompletion	n Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor						
04/03/17	0	4/10/17			ENVIROVISION, INC.						
Occupancy Status During Abater	ment (Ch	eck only or	ne)		Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During				t	20-21 WARGARAW RO	AD					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside Describe	of Norm	nal Facility	Hours -		City, State, Zip Code	AD					
Other – Describe: SubChapte	r 8 Occui	ppied:									
Schedule: 5PM - 5AM (24 HC			NDS AS	NEEDED)	FAIRLAWN, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	y)										
	-					Full Con	tainmen	it with Ne	egative F	Pressu	re
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf				Renovation	1/2/20 AT	/lini-Enclo					
≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 l	f			Demolition		love bag lon-Exem					ndura
Location of Asbestos-Containing	Is Locat	tion Normal	ly Used	Description of Ast	pestos Containing Material	Amour	-		ent Type		duic
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solely b	y Maint./Cu		(ACM) (i.e. therm	al systems insulation, surfacing,	(Speci			Repair	=3	Enclose
	Staff? (* YES	12) NO	NA	VAT, or other mis-	cell.)	or LF)		IXOMOTO	riopan		
5 th Floor Corridor				MAT		400 6	· -	8	T	т—	T
5 th Floor Corridor				ACM CEILIN	C TII E	100 5	-	IXI	+	-	+
5 Floor Corridor		القا		ACM CEILIN	GIILE	1000)r	IO!	+-	-	+
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	IN	JDEP Was	te Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste: 15	CY	Name	of Regist	tered Lar	ndfill	
See Hauler Below #1 & 2		ee Below			Cubic Tards of Waste.	01		D.W.S.			ill
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatemen	t Consult	ants, Inc. –	Butler, N	IJ 07405	Di	sposal Da	te		City, Stat		BAH
NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc.,	Newark.	N.I 04509			Al	10/2017	7		Rd. Morr		
NJ DEP # 4509					4/	10/2011			19067 215-736-	1700	
						THE STATE OF			. 10-130-	1100	
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDALING	Title	NIOR PI	عا الحد	T	Signature		<u>Date</u>	Marci	31,20	117	1
NATINOIAN O' LENATIME	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	NAGER		1	Raymond C. Pedai	ino	A.	14101	- wayne		10

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-16 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) March 8, 2017 RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ Agencies Notified Notification Type Street Address IXIInitial Notification ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT. 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, LIVINGS TON CAMPUS DEPA ☐ Amended Notification # DCA □ Emergency (including City, State, Zip Code LICENSING X DOL PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854 justification) DEP- No Longer REQUIRED Telephone Number □Cancelled Name of Contact DOH. MICHAEL SMITH, ENV. **HEALTH & SAFETY FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) PHARMACY, BLDG# 3750 School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) **BUSCH CAMPUS** Sq. Feet: N/A # of Floors: 5 Bldg. Age: 60+ years City (5) County Code (7) County (6) Current Use (prior if being demolished): ACADEMIC (State Use Only) **PISCATAWAY MIDDLESEX** Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Contractor (9) ATC 0098 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 TERRI LANE **268 MAIN STREET** City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode **BUTLER, NJ 07405** BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number Licerise Number **BRIAN KEARNY** 609-386-8800 00840 973-492-0477 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) 03/31/17 04/03/17 ENVIROVISION, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 WARGARAW ROAD Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code Describe Other - Describe: SubChapter 8 Occuppied: Schedule: 5PM - 5AM (24 HOURS & WEEKENDS AS NEEDED) FAIRLAWN, NJ Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ☐ Mini-Enclosure $\ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$ Renovation > 160 sf or > 260 lf Demolition ☐ Glove bag Procedure / Wrap & Cut ■ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amount Abatement Type (Specify SF Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint./Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, Remove Repair Encap Enclose Staff? (12) or LF) VAT, or other miscell.) YES NO NA 5th Floor Corridor X X VAT 100 SF 5th Floor Corridor X ACM CEILING TILE 100 SF Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Name of Registered Landfill 15 CY Cubic Yards of Waste: G.R.O.W.S. North Landfill See Hauler Below #1 & 2 See Below Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 Disposal Date City, State 100 New Ford Mill NJDEP # 12561 Rd. Morrisville, Pa Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., Newark, NJ 04509 4/3/2017 19067 NJ DEP # 4509 215-736-1700 Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Date RAYMOND C. PEDALINO SENIOR PROJECT March 8,2017 Raymond C. Pedalino MANAGER

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

			a Carron			P	rint F	orm.	
	m	E	C	E		V	E	M	A Company of the last of the l
CHECK	#[23	915/	239	25/2	400	201	7		en construction and
		- Taranana	ALI	1					-
		ASB	EST L	OS	CC	NTI NG	ROL	&	

	N	OTIFICAT		- ACD	ESTOS ABA 8:60 and 12	TEME! :120)	CHECK	#[239	15/23925/24 APFI - 5	001		W	// .
		Na	me of F	Building	Owner/Oper	ator (2)		II L	At the				
Date of Notification (1)		Ur	ileve	r				+	SBESTOS	ONTR	OL.	2	1
22 21-17	Notification	Str 70	eet Ad	_{dress} Ivan A	venue			F	LICEN	SING		-	٢
	Initial	Ci	hr Stat	e Zip C	Code				1 K. Sell J. Berton-Tra			_	
EPA DEP	Amended Amendment # 2	E	nglew	vood (Cliffs, NJ			Tele	ephone Number				
▼ DOL	Emergency (including instification)	N	Mohnis	Contact sh Jos	shi			<u> </u>					
DOH DCA	Cancellation		FACI	LITY IN	IFORMATIO	N	Type of Facilit	y (4)					
Name of Facility Where Abate	ement is Taking Place (3)					C School (K-12)	ner than K-12) & commercial bu	iildings, h	ome	δ,	
Street Address							etc.)		of Floors	Bldg. Ag	ge		
700 Sylvan Aveue							Square Feet						
City (5)							Current Use	(Prior if b	eing demolished))			
Englewood Cliffs			County	Code	(7) NLY)		Commerc	ıal			_		
County (6)						Name	e of Abatemen	Contract	or (9)				
Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm H	ired by Building Owner	(8)	ASC	CM No.		Pinr	nacle Enviro	nmenta	II COIP.				1
ALC Environmental						Stree	et Address) Broad Stre	et					1
	2 ita 102						State, Zip Coo						
121 West 27th Street	t, Suite 402					City,	rlstadt, NJ C	7072			-	_	+
City, State, Zip Code	(V					Tele	phone No.		License No.				
New York, NY 10001 Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm		Tele	phone N	No. 5-5544	20	1-939-6565	GIA-C-CH	00730				7
Project Manager for Month Shawn Waldron		eduled C	(Z I	ion Dat	e (11)	Nar	ne of OSHA M	onitor					
Start Date (10)	0.7	eduled 0 -31-17	Omplet	1011 5	5 M. (5)		ren-Air Inc.						1
						Str	eet Address)-59 Jackso	n Avenu	ie				\dashv
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check C.	nd of Aba	tement				Otato Zin C	ode					
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire Perion ated Outside of Normal F	acility Ho	ours			L	ong Island (City, NY		10			
Scope of Work (Check A							× Full C	ontainmer	nt with Negative F	Pressure			
		X Rer	novation nolition	n			X Mini-E	nclosure					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		L Der	HOHRIO				Non-E	xempted	edure (*) and Non-Fria	DIE FTOO			
											Тур	oe T	
Locati Asbestos-Containir TO BE A	ng Material (ACIVI) BATED	Used Mair	ocation ormally Solely ntenand odial St (12)	by ce/	(i.e. the	Contain ermal sy	ription of ning Material (. ystems insulati ng, VAT, or scellaneous)	ACM) on,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	3)	Yes	No	N/A			araofina		11,000SF	x			1
	a 2nd Floor			X			proofing		125SF	x			1
Building L): 2nd Floor			×			VAT		16LF	x			1
Building I	o: 1st Floor	-		X	No. of Page 1		Insulation		11,000SF	×			
Building I	D: 1st Floor			×			eproofing	Name	of Registered Lar	ndfill			
Building	D: 3rd Floor		1	NJDEP	Waste	Cubic of Wa	Yards ste	Miner	va Enterprise	S			
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler		1	Hauler I	D No.	TBD			I - La				
ATC, Inc. / JBT (50071)			-1010			sal Date	Wavr	nesburg, OH 4	44688			_
City, State Shirley, NY / Bro	onx, NY					TBD	Signature	1 A	7/-	Date 03-3	1-17		2-
Completed by		Title	iect N	/lanag	er		1	40c	100				
Richard Doran		PIC	Jeor N				* Do not us	e this form	for asbestos lic	ensure e	xemp	ted ac	ctivi

Title Of Project: 700 Sylvan Avenue, Englewood Cliff, NJ Additional Materials / Floors

Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance or Custodial Staff? (12)	Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT	Amount (Specify Square Feet or Linear Feet)	Abatement Type (Specify: Removal, Repair, Encapsulation or Enclosure)
in Facility		or other miscellaneous)	1,400LF	Removal
(13)	N/A	Pipe & Fittings	1,400LF	Removal
Pr 2nd Floor	N/A	Pipe & Fittings	144SF	Removal
uilding D: 2nd Floor	N/A	Fireproofing	1,200SF	Removal
uilding D: 3rd Floor uilding B: Basement	N/A	Mastic	6LF	Removal
uilding B: 2nd Floor	N/A	Pipe Insulation	11LF	Removal
uilding A: Ground Floor	N/A	Pipe Insulation	10LF	Removal
Building A: Ground Floor	N/A	Pipe Insulation	100SF	Removal
Building A: Ground Floor	N/A	Debris	6LF	Removal
Building A: Ground Floor	N/A	Pipe Insulation	60LF	Removal
Building A: Ground 1.		Pipe Insulation	65LF	
Building A: 1st Floor (2)Under Pedestrian Bridge between Bldgs. B&C (2)Under Pedestrian Bridge between Bldgs. A&B		Pipe Insulation		

State of New Jersey

				CATION	N OF ASE	BESTOS	ABATE				HECK) #	723-91	5 21	24700	33
Date of Notification (1) 03-31-17					f Building Jersey N			(2)							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A						/	KSBEST LI	OS C			- &
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				ate, Zip C River, N		53								
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation				f Contact //erenda					Te	ler N	ımber _	_		
				FACI	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION			_					
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)					_	of Facility School (K-						
Street Address 581 Highland Parkv	vay				140000			×	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	r 8 (Oth			dings	, hom	es,
City (5) Toms River									re Feet	# 0	f Floors	100	Bldg. A	\ge	
County (6) Ocean					Code (7) USE ONLY	n	_	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	ent Use (Pr	ior if be	ing demoli	shed)	- "		
Name of Monitoring Firm Arcturus Environme)	ASCN	I No.				tement Co Environm						
Street Address 9 Prince William Ro	ad						Street 200 l		ss I Street						
City, State, Zip Code Morganville, NJ 077	7 51								ip Code NJ 0707	2					
Project Manager for Mon Frank Tamargo	itoring Firm			Telephoi (732) 6	ne No. 617-927	'9	Teleph 201-9	none N 939-6			License 00756	No.			
Start Date (10) 03-20-17(2)04-04-1	7	Schedul 04-30-		mpletion I	Date (11)			of OSI -Air I	HA Monitor nc.		L				
Occupancy Status During							Street 10-59		ss kson Ave	enue					
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe:							City, S	tate, Z	ip Code nd City, N	77900 1710-	01				
Scope of Work (Check Al	That Apply)				120				,						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	300201000		Renova Demolit				×	Mir Glo	l Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro n-Exempte	e cedure	92			re	
		100	Locat	1598 H										ement /pe	1
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	Material (ACM)	Use Ma	Normal ed Sole aintena todial ((12)	ly by nce/		tos Cont thermal surfac		faterial s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify For LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										Ф	
Ground Floor: Lo							Compo				OSF	x			
Ground Floor: Tra							Compo				7SF	х			
Ground Floor: Tra	ining Closet					VA	T/Mast	tic		6	5SF	х			
Ground Floor: A						-	T/Mast	tic			8SF	x			
Name of Registered Wast Freehold Cartage	e Hauler		Н	JDEP Waller ID I J-113	710705-70	of Was			Name of Grows		red Landfi Landfill	II			
City, State Freehold, NJ 07728						Dispos TBD	al Date	2	City, Stat Morrisv		A 19067				
Completed by Richard Doran		Title Proje	ct Ma	ınager		S	ignature	J.F.	1R)d_		ate 3-31-1	17		

Title Of Project: 581 Highland Parkway, Toms River, NJ Additional Materials / Floors

Pg. 2

Location of	Is Location	Description of	Amount	Abatement Type
Asbestos-Containing	Normally Used	Asbestos-Containing	(Specify	(Specify: Removal,
Material (ACM)	Solely by	Material (ACM)	Square Feet or	Repair,
TO BE ABATED	Maintenance or	(i.e., thermal systems	Linear Feet)	Encapsulation or
in Facility	Custodial Staff?	insulation, surfacing, VAT		Enclosure)
(13)	(12)	or other miscellaneous)		,,
Ground Floor: Heater Room	N/A	VAT/Mastic	96SF	Removal
Ground Floor: Lounge Closet	N/A	VAT/Mastic	745SF	Removal
Ground Floor: Offices	N/A	VAT/Mastic	328SF	Removal
			-	



State of New Jer ICATION OF ASBESTO ursuant to NJAC 8:60 a	SABATE			i.	Print Form REVEN 247	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
Name of Building Owne March Associates			er's r	AP epresenta	Inquest	
Street Address 601 Hamburg Turn	pike, Sı	uite 300			OS CONTROL &	
City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470			housene			_
Name of Contact Mr. Hussein Ismail FACILITY INFORMA	TION		Tel	ephone Nu	mber	
		Type of Facility (School (K-1 Subchapter Other (i.e. p	12) 8 (Oth		2) al buildings, homes,	
		Square Feet 8,000	# 0	f Floors	Bldg. Age 90	
County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pri		-	ned)	
ASCM No.	15.78	of Abatement Cor Contracting, Ll		(9)		
1		t Address 5 Valley Road,	Suite	K		
		State, Zip Code vne, New Jerse	y 074	70		
Telephone No. (973) 560-4900	1 50 60 60 60 60	hone No. 3) 928-5040		License N 00874	0.	

Agencies Notified EPA	_		1.0	Street Address 601 Hamburg Turnpike, Suite 300								ASBIESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING						
× DEP × DOL	Amended Amendment				ate, Zip Co e, NJ 07													
■ DOH DCA	justification)		1.2		f Contact Issein Is	mail				Telephone Number								
		g Place (3)		FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATI	ON	Туре	of Facility	(4)								
Street Address 240 Main Street	9							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Othe			dings,	home	es,			
City (5) Hackensack									are Feet	# of 2	Floors	-		ge				
County (6) Bergen	Initial					-						lished)						
DEPA Amended Amendment # 1 Emergency (including justification) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place Commercial Building Street Address 240 Main Street City (5) Hackensack County (6) Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner TBD Street Address City, State, Zip Code Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Start Date (10) 3/28/2017 Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Closed of Normal Facility (13) Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Year Roof In Facility Closed Vacated Hauler ervice Transport Group, Inc. City, State ew Castle, Delaware Completed by Tit				ASCM	l No.						(9)							
Street Address									Suite I	K			-18					
City, State, Zip Code										y 0747	70							
Project Manager for Mon					0				License No. 00874									
Start Date (10) 3/28/2017	pject Manager for Monitoring Firm art Date (10) 28/2017 Sche 4/30 cupancy Status During Abatement (Check Onleading Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Other – Describe:									_C								
The state of the s			#00 	ent						Suite I	<			0.5				
Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Norr	nal Facility	Hours			_				y 0747	70			100				
	I That Apply)						Г	7 _		07 0202								
() ===== 1 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :							×	Mi GI	ni-Enclosure ovebag Pro	e cedure				e				
20 120	6	860					2 0						Abate	ement				
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE ABA</u> In Facili	Material (ACM) TED	Square Feet # of Floors 8,000 90 County Code (7)	Enclosur															
Doof		Yes	U00576	N/A		0	-441	!						te	(0			
ROOI) 		X			See	allaci	iea				X						
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		ΤN	IDEP W	/aste	Cubic.	Yards		Name of	Reniste	red Land	Ifill						
			Н	auler ID		of Was			0.00000000	10 TH								
City, State New Castle, Delawar	e		1			1	al Date											
Completed by Predrag Sarcev		10000000	resid	dent		S	ignature	\geq		>)17					
						1	-											

Date of Notification (1)

3/28/2017

240 Main Street - Hackensack, NJ 07601

ACM Scope of Work:

-	ACM Parapet Flashing + Materials (Large Roof)	780 SF
=	ACM Black Roofing 3 rd Layer Center (Large Roof)	4,536 SF
2	ACM Parapet Flashing + Materials (Small 2 nd Roof)	1,104 SF
	ACM Black Roofing Material 2 nd Layer (2 nd Roof)	3,000 SF



											111	TITL		7/147	_	11/
Date of Notification (1) 03 /	31 /	17		1				r/Operator (2 ronmental		majorit	113	39	ر ا	2017		المساسا
					Street A							2700	200	ITO		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	on		,		dison R	heo				ASBE	STOS)L O	£
☑ DOLWD	☐ Amended			-		ate, Zip Co				L.,					- Harrison	_
☑ DOH	Amendmen	it #		- '				NJ 07849								
☐ DCA			ing			f Contact	Jilg, i	140 07 0 40			Telephone	Vumber				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification	ā				ew Smit	h			1.4.0						
	☐ Cancellatio	11:							-5/55		-				-	
					FACI	LITY IN	-ORN	IATION	-	5 T ili4 - / A	\	_				-
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Ta	king Pla	ice (3)						oe of Facility (4)					
Restaurant									1	School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than	K-12)				
Street Address									\boxtimes	Other (i.e., priv	vate and cor	nmercial	build	lings,		
41-43 Washington	Street								-	homes, etc.)	# - 5 El		Dida	Λσο		
City (5)										uare Feet	# of Floor		80	. Age		
West Orange									_	3000 sf	2	aliahaa	1000	,		
County (6)					Count	y Code (7)	(STATE	E USE ONLY)		rrent Use (Prio	r if being d€	molished	1)			
Essex										Restaurant						
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Buildin	ng Own	er (8)	F	SCM N	lo.				Contractor (9)						
Guardian Contract	ing, Inc.						Gu	ıardian Co	ntra	acting, Inc.						
Street Address							Stree	et Address								
1889 Rte. 9, Unit 6	1						18	89 Route 9	9, Ur	nit 61						
City, State, Zip Code							City,	State, Zip C	ode							8
Toms River, New	Jersey 08755					34	То	ms River,	Nev	w Jersey 087	55					
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm			Tele	ohone N	10.	Telep	phone No.			License 1	10.				
Nicholas Fernicola				73	2-349-	9932	73	2-349-9932	2		00624					
Start Date (10)	So	chedule	d Cor	mplet	ion Dat	e (11)	Nam	e of OSHA	Moni	tor						
04 / 01	/ 17	04	1	03	_ / _	17	E.1	M.S.L. Ana	alyti	cal						
Occupancy Status Durin		heck or	nly on	e)			Stree	et Address							(TELEVISION OF	
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca					nent		10	56 Stelton	1							
☐ Abatement Performs	ed Outside of No	rmal Fa	cility	Hour	s - Desc	cribe	City,	State, Zip C	Code	£						
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM/_		PM-	/	MA	Pi	scataway,	Nev	w Jersey 088	354					
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)				2001 -001		1 2500	•								
Scope of Work (official)	an that apply)									ment with Neg	ative Press	ire				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Ren					☐ Mini-En ☐ Gloveba								
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Den	iontic	/11			☐ Non-Ex	emp	ited (*) and Nor	n-Friable Pr	ocedure				
			ls l	ocat	ion								Aba	ateme	nt Ty	ре
Locatio	n of			orma				Description		/ 4 O 3 4)	A		Re	Re	E	En
Asbestos-Containing)		ntena	ely by nce/			Containing M mal systems			Amou (Spec		Remova	Repair	cap	Enclosure
TO BE A		1	Custo	odial	Staff?	(1.6	SI	urfacing, VA	T, or	•	SF or I		val	,	Encapsulate	ure
(13)				(12)	Т		oth	er miscellan	neous	s)					ate	
		Y	es	No	N/A								_			
basement				\boxtimes		asbest	os pi	pe insulati	ion		55 1	f	\boxtimes	Ш		Ш
		T	7	П												
				_	-	1							П		П	П
		L														
												211	Ш		Ц	ш
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler				NJDEP 1		Cub	oic Yards of		Name of Regis	stered Land	10				
Guardian Contrac	ting, Inc.				lauler II 2022		3			T.R.R.F.	900					
City, State								oosal Date		City, State		100				
Toms River, New	Jersey						04	4/04/17		Tullytown,	Pennsyl	ania	50	1		
Completed By (Print or		Title						Signature	\	Λ	/	Date	e /		,	
Nicholas Fernico		Pro	ject	Mar	ager			228.0	1	1			5/	311	-	7
2000		1						1	v	1 11	_ /					

	NOT	TIFICA (Purs	TION O	F ASBES NJAC 8:6	TOS AB	ATEM 2:120)	IENT	to an entire	T.E	CE	9 1			
Date of Notification (1)		Na 1	me of B 24-MA	uilding Ow LVERN	vner/Ope STRE	erator (ET, LI	(2) LC.	our ediffications	$\widetilde{\mathbb{N}}$	APR -	5 20	17		Ш
Agencies Notified Type Notification	on	Str	reet Add HOMA	ress S STRE	EET			į	1 4					To the same of the
EPA Initial Amended Amendment	ent#	Cit	ty, State	, Zip Code RK, NJ 0	7105				ASB	ES OS (CON	ROL	. &	
✓ DOH Emergence	cy (including n)		ame of C						Talar	hon Mum	har			
DCA Cancellati	011		FACILI	TY INFOR	RMATIO	N			-					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta 124-MALVERN STREET	king Place (3)						Тур	se of Facility School (K-Subchapte	12) r 8 (Othe	r than K-12)			
Street Address 124-MALVERN STREET								Other (i.e. etc.)	private &	commercia	ıl build	ings, h	omes	,
City (5) NEWARK, NJ 07105				Squ 19	uare Feet 0,800	# of 2	Floors		dg. Ag 0+	е				
County (6) ESSEX	ode (7) SE ONLY)				rrent Use (Pr MPTY	ior if bein	g de nolish	ed)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildi	No.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9) DINAGO ENVIRONMENT LLC.											
Street Address			Street Address 339-LAFAYETTE STREET											
City, State, Zip Code								, Zip Code RK, NJ 07	105					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Т	elephon	e No.		Telepi 973		No. 1-0877		License N 001240	0.			
Start Date (10) 4/13/17	Scheduled		oletion D)ate (11)		Name J&S	of C	SHA Monito IVIRONMÉ	r ENT CC	DRP				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	heck Only One)				Street	t Add	lress	WEST	100				- Constant
Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent Abatement Performed Outside of N Other – Describe:	ire Period of Ab	ateme	ent		_	City, S	State	OUTE 22 , Zip Code , NJ 0708						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovat emolitic					-	Full Contain Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Po Non-Exemp	rocedure				9	
	9000							Non-Exemp				Abate	ment	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	N Used Mair Custo	ocation ormalist Solel of the name of the	y y by ice/ taff?	Asbest (i.e.	tos Conta thermal surfac	Description of Containing Material (ACN ermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or ther miscellaneous)			(5	amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		ROOF	ΛΛΔΤΙ	FRI	ALS	98	300SF	X			
ROOF 1			X	ı		ASHI			3000	20LF	X			-
ROOF 1			X		12, 22	OR				508F	X	-		
OFFICE ADAMS		CEIL					40SF	X						
ROOM 13			X	(h -	CEIL					ered Landf	1000			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NEWARK CARTING INC.		Н	JDEP Wauler ID 4509		of Wa					EHEM L		FILL		
City, State PO BOX 5670 , NEWARK, NJ (07105				Dispos	sal Da	te	City, S 2335	tate 5-APLLI	EBUTTE	R RO	AD,E	ET/F	PA

Signature

Title PRESIDENT

Completed by CARLOS GOMES

Date 4/03/17